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WEST VIRGINIA HIGH SCHOOL STATE TRACK MEET - 5/20/2016 to 5/21/2016

UC Stadium, Laidley Field

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash A

State Meet: 10.92 @ 5/21/2016 Freddy Canary, South Harrison

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 1611 Canary, Freddy  10 South Harrison HS 11.31 11.25 Q 1
 2 1577 Johnson, Anthony  11 Saint Marys HS 11.21 11.49 Q 2
 3 1508 Mullenax, Daniel  11 Pendleton County HS 11.61 11.68 Q 1
 4 1343 Underwood, Dillon  12 Doddridge County HS 11.43 11.74 Q 2
 5 1708 Jones, Wesley  12 Wahama HS 11.43 11.78 q 1
 6 1415 Daddario, Ricky  12 Madonna HS 11.51 11.84 q 2
 7 1593 Buchko, Duncan  11 Sherman HS 11.74 11.90 q 2
 8 1407 Moore, Holden  12 Hundred HS 11.68 12.03 q 2
 9 1790 Nelson, Cam  12 Wirt County HS 11.65 12.08 1
 10 1709 Juelfs, Austin  12 Wahama HS 11.83 12.09 1
 11 1754 Hammer, Dakota  11 Williamstown HS 11.82 12.14 1
 12 1583 Rankin, William  12 Saint Marys HS 11.89 12.22 2
 13 1474 Harvey, Trey  11 Moorefield HS 12.05 12.32 1
 14 1699 Streets, Dennis  12 Valley (Wetzel) HS 11.91 12.38 2
 15 1598 Davis, Kyle  12 Sherman HS 12.14 13.08 2
 --- 1689 Sargent, Dylan  11 Valley (Fayette) HS 12.00 DNS 1

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash A

State Meet: 10.92 @ 5/21/2016 Freddy Canary, South Harrison

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 1611 Canary, Freddy  10 South Harrison HS 11.25 10.92 @  
82 1577 Johnson, Anthony  11 Saint Marys HS 11.49 11.03  
63 1708 Jones, Wesley  12 Wahama HS 11.78 11.49  
44 1343 Underwood, Dillon  12 Doddridge County HS 11.74 11.55  
25 1508 Mullenax, Daniel  11 Pendleton County HS 11.68 11.64  
16 1415 Daddario, Ricky  12 Madonna HS 11.84 11.67  
 7 1593 Buchko, Duncan  11 Sherman HS 11.90 11.76  
 8 1407 Moore, Holden  12 Hundred HS 12.03 11.87  

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash A

State Meet: 22.10 @ 5/21/2016 Freddy Canary, South Harrison

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 1577 Johnson, Anthony  11 Saint Marys HS 22.99 22.31 Q 1
 2 1611 Canary, Freddy  10 South Harrison HS 22.86 22.39 Q 2
 3 1655 Anderson, Tyler  11 Tyler Consolidated HS 23.11 23.19 Q 1
 4 1419 Jeter, Tavon  11 Madonna HS 23.12 23.30 Q 2
 5 1708 Jones, Wesley  12 Wahama HS 23.27 23.44 q 2
 6 1343 Underwood, Dillon  12 Doddridge County HS 23.39 23.48 q 1
 7 1305 Forquer, Logan  10 Clay-Battelle HS 23.49 23.75 q 1
 8 1415 Daddario, Ricky  12 Madonna HS 23.60 23.89 q 2
 9 1766 Petty, Jon  11 Williamstown HS 23.97 23.94 1
 10 1593 Buchko, Duncan  11 Sherman HS 24.19 23.98 1
 11 1507 Dove, Matthew  12 Pendleton County HS 23.86 23.99 2
 12 1574 Gray, Dylan  10 Saint Marys HS 23.89 24.12 1
 13 1769 Sutton, Kyler  11 Williamstown HS 24.04 24.30 2
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WEST VIRGINIA HIGH SCHOOL STATE TRACK MEET - 5/20/2016 to 5/21/2016

UC Stadium, Laidley Field

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash A)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 14 1474 Harvey, Trey  11 Moorefield HS 24.15 24.67 1
 15 1689 Sargent, Dylan  11 Valley (Fayette) HS 24.11 24.85 2
 --- 1545 Clendenin, Caleb  11 Richwood HS 25.08 DNS 2

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash A

State Meet: 22.10 @ 5/21/2016 Freddy Canary, South Harrison

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 1611 Canary, Freddy  10 South Harrison HS 22.39 22.10 @  
82 1577 Johnson, Anthony  11 Saint Marys HS 22.31 22.13  
63 1419 Jeter, Tavon  11 Madonna HS 23.30 23.03  
44 1655 Anderson, Tyler  11 Tyler Consolidated HS 23.19 23.16  
25 1708 Jones, Wesley  12 Wahama HS 23.44 23.18  
16 1343 Underwood, Dillon  12 Doddridge County HS 23.48 23.53  
 7 1305 Forquer, Logan  10 Clay-Battelle HS 23.75 23.79  
 8 1415 Daddario, Ricky  12 Madonna HS 23.89 23.79  

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash A

State Meet: 49.57 @ 5/18/2013 Nathan Tolley, Clay-Battelle

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 1579 Long, Zac   9 Saint Marys HS 50.93 51.14 2
82 1725 Harler, Chase  12 Wheeling Central Catholic HS 54.11 51.45 1
63 1708 Jones, Wesley  12 Wahama HS 51.86 51.54 2
44 1726 Jackson, JaQuan  11 Wheeling Central Catholic HS 51.79 52.08 2
25 1305 Forquer, Logan  10 Clay-Battelle HS 53.07 52.12 1
16 1439 Parsons, Brooks  10 Magnolia HS 50.99 52.14 2
 7 1746 Bobbitt, Tom  11 Williamstown HS 53.17 52.53 1
 8 1532 Pyles, Connor  11 Pocahontas County HS 51.92 52.55 2
 9 1508 Mullenax, Daniel  11 Pendleton County HS 51.90 52.90 2
 10 1262 Moore, Timmy  10 Buffalo HS 53.24 53.50 1
 11 1771 Uppole, Chase  11 Williamstown HS 52.30 53.70 2
 12 1692 Bassett, Peyton  10 Valley (Wetzel) HS 52.67 54.06 2
 13 1539 Blake, Isaac   9 Richwood HS 55.56 54.65 1
 14 1603 Pettry, Tyler  11 Sherman HS 57.08 56.33 1
 --- 1631 Howell, Joey  11 Tucker County HS 54.51 SCR 1
 --- 1535 Alderman, Bailey  10 Richwood HS 55.92 DNS 1

 
Boys 800 Meter Run A

State Meet: 1:56.69 @ 5/18/2013 Dylan Rich, Buffalo

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 1785 Kerby, Logan  12 Wirt County HS 2:02.94 1:59.87  
82 1267 Rich, Devin  12 Buffalo HS 2:04.62 2:01.96  
63 1771 Uppole, Chase  11 Williamstown HS 2:03.92 2:02.88  
44 1575 Hashman, Walker   9 Saint Marys HS 2:11.35 2:03.32  
25 1368 White, Caleb  11 Gilmer County  HS 2:06.04 2:04.24  
16 1532 Pyles, Connor  11 Pocahontas County HS 2:14.66 2:04.88  
 7 1336 Riffle, Hunter  11 Doddridge County HS 2:03.61 2:06.56  
 8 1643 Poling, Luke  10 Tucker County HS 2:14.13 2:09.12  
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WEST VIRGINIA HIGH SCHOOL STATE TRACK MEET - 5/20/2016 to 5/21/2016

UC Stadium, Laidley Field

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run A)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 9 1710 Kearns, Travis  11 Wahama HS 2:07.01 2:10.13  
 10 1595 Canaday, Jesse  11 Sherman HS 2:21.28 2:10.79  
 11 1681 Weekley, Daron  12 Tyler Consolidated HS 2:08.67 2:11.87  
 12 1722 Capito, Emil  11 Wheeling Central Catholic HS 2:11.33 2:12.60  
 13 1528 Lester, Kyle  11 Pocahontas County HS 2:15.10 2:16.11  
 --- 1266 Persinger, CJ  12 Buffalo HS 2:07.02 DNS  
 --- 1447 Clere, Dustin  11 Meadow Bridge HS 2:22.75 DNS  
 --- 1602 Martin, Tucker  10 Sherman HS 2:20.03 DNS  

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run A

State Meet: 4:23.18 @ 5/19/2012 Dylan Rich, Buffalo

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 1336 Riffle, Hunter  11 Doddridge County HS 4:41.94 4:28.24  
82 1785 Kerby, Logan  12 Wirt County HS 4:39.75 4:29.22  
63 1259 Harrison, Hayden  12 Buffalo HS 4:39.20 4:30.63  
44 1267 Rich, Devin  12 Buffalo HS 4:39.25 4:37.73  
25 1287 Hart, Greg  12 Charleston Catholic HS 4:46.22 4:43.05  
16 1595 Canaday, Jesse  11 Sherman HS 4:55.31 4:43.35  
 7 1275 Hart, Ben  11 Cameron HS 4:59.32 4:50.09  
 8 1329 Heaster, Trey  11 Doddridge County HS 4:46.56 4:51.58  
 9 1710 Kearns, Travis  11 Wahama HS 4:44.83 4:54.29  
 10 1489 Childers, Tyson  12 Notre Dame HS 4:56.50 4:54.37  
 11 1684 Burdock, Clayton  11 Union HS 4:55.36 4:55.34  
 12 1660 Corley, Gavin  10 Tyler Consolidated HS 5:02.25 4:58.79  
 13 1552 May, Cody   9 Richwood HS 5:00.30 5:00.73  
 14 1447 Clere, Dustin  11 Meadow Bridge HS 4:56.50 5:03.97  
 15 1442 Robinson, Trenton  11 Magnolia HS 5:03.26 5:38.68  
 --- 1505 Kasekamp, Hunter  10 Paw Paw HS 4:58.23 SCR  

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run A

State Meet: 9:22.26 @ 5/16/2008 Levi Grandt, Doddridge County

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 1259 Harrison, Hayden  12 Buffalo HS 10:08.32 9:31.47  
82 1336 Riffle, Hunter  11 Doddridge County HS 10:25.91 9:46.55  
63 1267 Rich, Devin  12 Buffalo HS 10:25.04 10:05.52  
44 1785 Kerby, Logan  12 Wirt County HS 10:27.15 10:10.32  
25 1595 Canaday, Jesse  11 Sherman HS 11:11.29 10:13.27  
16 1329 Heaster, Trey  11 Doddridge County HS 10:26.41 10:22.88  
 7 1489 Childers, Tyson  12 Notre Dame HS 10:29.20 10:26.33  
 8 1573 Gorrell, Brady   9 Saint Marys HS 11:02.75 10:38.14  
 9 1706 Hildreth, Mason  11 Wahama HS 10:29.31 10:53.13  
 10 1751 Fleming, Quentin  10 Williamstown HS 10:56.47 11:09.58  
 11 1314 Statler, Kaden   9 Clay-Battelle HS 11:53.24 11:14.63  
 12 1506 Apple, Dawson  10 Pendleton County HS 11:13.21 11:25.18  
 13 1588 Wolfe, Jayden   9 Saint Marys HS 11:35.49 11:37.87  
 14 1449 Gibson, Austin  10 Meadow Bridge HS 12:24.00 11:47.83  
 --- 1505 Kasekamp, Hunter  10 Paw Paw HS 11:02.30 SCR  
 --- 1552 May, Cody   9 Richwood HS 12:07.01 SCR  
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WEST VIRGINIA HIGH SCHOOL STATE TRACK MEET - 5/20/2016 to 5/21/2016

UC Stadium, Laidley Field

Results
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 39" A

State Meet: 14.90 @ 5/18/2007 Andy Nottingham, South Harrison

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 1773 Wickham, Tim  11 Williamstown HS 15.40 15.47 Q 1
 2 1721 Burkhalter, John  11 Wheeling Central Catholic HS 15.11 15.90 Q 2
 3 1577 Johnson, Anthony  11 Saint Marys HS 15.22 15.47 Q 1
 4 1419 Jeter, Tavon  11 Madonna HS 15.76 16.18 Q 2
 5 1609 Barker, Austin  12 South Harrison HS 16.56 16.32 q 1
 6 1323 Devericks, Garrett  12 Doddridge County HS 16.20 16.43 q 2
 7 1497 Price, Deven  12 Paden City HS 16.66 16.46 q 2
 8 1269 Smith, Ty  12 Buffalo HS 16.23 16.69 q 1
 9 1636 Mason, Marcus  12 Tucker County HS 17.19 16.76 1
 10 1538 Bayless, Nathan  11 Richwood HS 17.69 17.39 1
 11 1750 Fayad, Bradey   9 Williamstown HS 17.13 17.49 1
 12 1382 Feamster, Dakota  11 Greenbrier West HS 17.62 17.55 2
 13 1707 Howard, Brodee   9 Wahama HS 17.36 18.06 2
 14 1687 Seabolt, Tyler  12 Union HS 18.04 18.53 1
 15 1404 Jones, Gregory  12 Hundred HS 16.73 19.29 2
 16 1604 Rinchich, Seth   9 Sherman HS 18.99 19.72 2

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 39" A

State Meet: 14.90 @ 5/18/2007 Andy Nottingham, South Harrison

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 1577 Johnson, Anthony  11 Saint Marys HS 15.47 15.13  
82 1721 Burkhalter, John  11 Wheeling Central Catholic HS 15.90 15.21  
63 1419 Jeter, Tavon  11 Madonna HS 16.18 15.38  
44 1773 Wickham, Tim  11 Williamstown HS 15.47 15.62  
25 1323 Devericks, Garrett  12 Doddridge County HS 16.43 15.84  
16 1497 Price, Deven  12 Paden City HS 16.46 16.33  
 7 1269 Smith, Ty  12 Buffalo HS 16.69 16.40  
 --- 1609 Barker, Austin  12 South Harrison HS 16.32 DQ  

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 36" A

State Meet: 38.81 @ 5/21/2016 Anthony Johnson, Saint Marys

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 1577 Johnson, Anthony  11 Saint Marys HS 40.00 38.81 @ 2
82 1773 Wickham, Tim  11 Williamstown HS 41.81 40.58 2
63 1609 Barker, Austin  12 South Harrison HS 42.89 40.63 2
44 1434 Kacor, Jared  12 Magnolia HS 39.80 40.71 2
25 1497 Price, Deven  12 Paden City HS 43.24 41.14 1
16 1323 Devericks, Garrett  12 Doddridge County HS 42.69 41.87 2
 7 1721 Burkhalter, John  11 Wheeling Central Catholic HS 43.18 42.16 2
 8 1263 Parsons, Ian  11 Buffalo HS 41.91 42.36 2
 9 1687 Seabolt, Tyler  12 Union HS 43.93 43.79 1
 10 1269 Smith, Ty  12 Buffalo HS 43.19 44.11 2
 11 1669 LeMasters, Jarett  11 Tyler Consolidated HS 44.52 45.87 1
 12 1624 Callaway, Ben   9 Tucker County HS 44.95 46.06 1
 13 1596 Canaday, Zack  12 Sherman HS 46.75 46.94 1
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WEST VIRGINIA HIGH SCHOOL STATE TRACK MEET - 5/20/2016 to 5/21/2016

UC Stadium, Laidley Field

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 36" A)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 14 1557 Perry, Kyle  11 Richwood HS 47.56 48.97 1
 15 1535 Alderman, Bailey  10 Richwood HS 44.32 54.99 1
 --- 1355 Aviles, Noah  11 Gilmer County  HS 43.34 SCR 1

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay A

State Meet: 44.34 @ 5/22/2004 Williamstown HS, Williamstown

A Tracewell, Z Bodnar, J Brookover, S Smith

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Tyler Consolidated HS     44.65 44.74 2
1) 1676 Peck, Josh 12 2) 1680 Shepherd, Trent 11 3) 1677 Perez, Federico 12 4) 1655 Anderson, Tyler 11

82 Magnolia HS     46.42 44.83 2
1) 1439 Parsons, Brooks 10 2) 1438 Nice, Riley 11 3) 1427 Booth, Jack 10 4) 1434 Kacor, Jared 12

63 Williamstown HS     45.20 44.90 2
1) 1766 Petty, Jon 11 2) 1754 Hammer, Dakota 11 3) 1772 West, Riley 12 4) 1770 Tallman, Trenton 11

44 Wheeling Central Catholic HS     45.70 45.47 2
1) 1726 Jackson, JaQuan 11 2) 1717 Angalich, Brandon 12 3) 1735 Price, Bray 9 4) 1739 Varlas, Aric 12

25 Saint Marys HS     46.60 45.88 2
1) 1568 Bussey, Corbin 10 2) 1583 Rankin, William 12 3) 1574 Gray, Dylan 10 4) 1579 Long, Zac 9

16 Valley (Wetzel) HS     46.11 46.53 2
1) 1699 Streets, Dennis 12 2) 1697 Lloyd, Michael 12 3) 1700 Throckmorton, Matthew 114) 1692 Bassett, Peyton 10

 7 Madonna HS     46.49 46.58 2
1) 1415 Daddario, Ricky 12 2) 1419 Jeter, Tavon 11 3) 1422 Phelps, Ryan 12 4) 1420 Kirby, Donovan 9

 8 Pendleton County HS     47.09 46.71 1
1) 1514 Wilburn, Chris 12 2) 1512 Swigunski, Cole 11 3) 1507 Dove, Matthew 12 4) 1508 Mullenax, Daniel 11

 9 Moorefield HS     46.80 47.30 1
1) 1474 Harvey, Trey 11 2) 1486 Srout, Trevor 11 3) 1487 Stickley, Jacob 11 4) 1488 Zirk, DJ 11

 10 Sherman HS     47.93 47.34 1
1) 1600 Hudson, Jonathan 9 2) 1598 Davis, Kyle 12 3) 1593 Buchko, Duncan 11 4) 1599 Harper, Tommy 9

 11 Doddridge County HS     46.79 47.37 1
1) 1332 Lloyd, Andrew 12 2) 1328 Hayes, Hunter 11 3) 1322 Davis, Aaron 12 4) 1331 Lagasse, Clayton 12

 12 Tucker County HS     49.09 47.93 1
1) 1626 Davis, Jacob 10 2) 1647 Straderman, Brody 11 3) 1632 Kachmarek, Eddie 11 4) 1631 Howell, Joey 11

 13 Gilmer County  HS     48.40 48.25 1
1) 1358 Haley, Gunar 10 2) 1364 Steele, Chase 9 3) 1366 Watkins, Kevin 12 4) 1361 Pritt, Jared 11

 14 Greenbrier West HS     49.70 48.33 1
1) 1378 Coryell, Derek 12 2) 1381 Dunn, Drake 9 3) 1389 Matheney, Braxton 12 4) 1382 Feamster, Dakota 11

 15 Midland Trail HS     48.86 49.20 1
1) 1868 Cole, Dakota 11 2) 1450 Bartrum, Matthew 12 3) 1464 McGuire, Christian 12 4) 1454 Fendley, Johnathan 12

 --- Wahama HS     45.82 DQ 2
1) 1703 Bumgarner, Brady 9 2) 1709 Juelfs, Austin 12 3) 1708 Jones, Wesley 12 4) 1713 Pierce, Nolan 12

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay A

State Meet: 1:31.64 @ 5/22/2004 Wheeling Central Catholic HS, Wheeling Central

J McKee, N Tucker, P Zadrozny, E Novick

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 South Harrison HS     1:36.37 1:32.88 2
1) 1615 Jenkins, Chase 12 2) 1610 Bennett, Adam 10 3) 1609 Barker, Austin 12 4) 1611 Canary, Freddy 10

82 Wheeling Central Catholic HS     1:34.11 1:33.39 2
1) 1726 Jackson, JaQuan 11 2) 1717 Angalich, Brandon 12 3) 1735 Price, Bray 9 4) 1739 Varlas, Aric 12
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WEST VIRGINIA HIGH SCHOOL STATE TRACK MEET - 5/20/2016 to 5/21/2016

UC Stadium, Laidley Field

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 4x200 Meter Relay A)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

63 Williamstown HS     1:35.24 1:33.41 2
1) 1766 Petty, Jon 11 2) 1754 Hammer, Dakota 11 3) 1746 Bobbitt, Tom 11 4) 1772 West, Riley 12

44 Tyler Consolidated HS     1:34.52 1:34.59 2
1) 1676 Peck, Josh 12 2) 1680 Shepherd, Trent 11 3) 1677 Perez, Federico 12 4) 1655 Anderson, Tyler 11

25 Doddridge County HS     1:35.91 1:35.33 2
1) 1328 Hayes, Hunter 11 2) 1332 Lloyd, Andrew 12 3) 1323 Devericks, Garrett 12 4) 1343 Underwood, Dillon 12

16 Saint Marys HS     1:35.50 1:36.60 2
1) 1568 Bussey, Corbin 10 2) 1583 Rankin, William 12 3) 1574 Gray, Dylan 10 4) 1579 Long, Zac 9

 7 Gilmer County  HS     1:38.05 1:37.73 2
1) 1361 Pritt, Jared 11 2) 1368 White, Caleb 11 3) 1358 Haley, Gunar 10 4) 1366 Watkins, Kevin 12

 8 Tucker County HS     1:40.07 1:38.26 1
1) 1631 Howell, Joey 11 2) 1636 Mason, Marcus 12 3) 1626 Davis, Jacob 10 4) 1632 Kachmarek, Eddie 11

 9 Pocahontas County HS     1:39.44 1:39.56 1
1) 1519 Davis, Logan 11 2) 1515 Baldwin, Morgan 10 3) 1520 Dilley, Logan 10 4) 1528 Lester, Kyle 11

 10 Paden City HS     1:42.98 1:39.83 1
1) 1496 Pierce, Jacob 11 2) 1501 Yeater, Zachery 12 3) 1493 Bohrer, Seth 10 4) 1499 Smith, Wesley 11

 11 Sherman HS     1:39.89 1:40.31 1
1) 1598 Davis, Kyle 12 2) 1597 Casto, Phillip 9 3) 1600 Hudson, Jonathan 9 4) 1593 Buchko, Duncan 11

 12 Richwood HS     1:47.77 1:41.48 1
1) 1545 Clendenin, Caleb 11 2) 1547 Dudley, Joseph 9 3) 1544 Burdette, Hayden 10 4) 1539 Blake, Isaac 9

 13 Moorefield HS     1:46.40 1:42.41 1
1) 1477 McCausley, Eric 10 2) 1485 Snyder, Seth 10 3) 1480 Paugh, Jon 10 4) 1487 Stickley, Jacob 11

 14 Wirt County HS     1:47.31 1:46.89 1
1) 1776 Alltop, Damian 11 2) 1780 Cunningham, Stephen 11 3) 1796 Sims, Lance 9 4) 1830 Stanley, Casey

 15 Midland Trail HS     1:45.98 1:54.48 1
1) 1868 Cole, Dakota 11 2) 1451 Buckland, Austin 11 3) 1453 Cooper, Joshua 9 4) 1464 McGuire, Christian 12

 --- Buffalo HS     1:38.01 DNS 2
1) 1263 Parsons, Ian 11 2) 1262 Moore, Timmy 10 3) 1257 Erwin, Hayden 11 4) 1270 Taylor, Justin 12

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay A

State Meet: 3:31.30 @ 5/21/2016 Wheeling Central Catholic HS, Wheeling Central

B Price, J Burkhalter, C Harler, J Jackson

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Wheeling Central Catholic HS     3:29.56 3:31.30 @ 2
1) 1735 Price, Bray 9 2) 1721 Burkhalter, John 11 3) 1725 Harler, Chase 12 4) 1726 Jackson, JaQuan 11

82 Magnolia HS     3:36.22 3:31.75 2
1) 1438 Nice, Riley 11 2) 1427 Booth, Jack 10 3) 1434 Kacor, Jared 12 4) 1439 Parsons, Brooks 10

63 Williamstown HS     3:39.29 3:34.22 2
1) 1746 Bobbitt, Tom 11 2) 1766 Petty, Jon 11 3) 1772 West, Riley 12 4) 1771 Uppole, Chase 11

44 Saint Marys HS     3:43.66 3:38.55 2
1) 1583 Rankin, William 12 2) 1574 Gray, Dylan 10 3) 1575 Hashman, Walker 9 4) 1579 Long, Zac 9

25 Buffalo HS     3:40.51 3:41.52 2
1) 1253 Burgess, Ethan 10 2) 1269 Smith, Ty 12 3) 1263 Parsons, Ian 11 4) 1262 Moore, Timmy 10

16 Pocahontas County HS     3:45.32 3:42.93 2
1) 1528 Lester, Kyle 11 2) 1517 Cohenour, Kyle 9 3) 1525 Jones, Jacob 9 4) 1532 Pyles, Connor 11

 7 Pendleton County HS     3:45.49 3:43.51 2
1) 1514 Wilburn, Chris 12 2) 1512 Swigunski, Cole 11 3) 1507 Dove, Matthew 12 4) 1508 Mullenax, Daniel 11

 8 Wahama HS     3:41.16 3:43.97 2
1) 1704 Edwards, Jace 11 2) 1713 Pierce, Nolan 12 3) 1709 Juelfs, Austin 12 4) 1710 Kearns, Travis 11

 9 Tucker County HS     3:45.92 3:45.86 1
1) 1626 Davis, Jacob 10 2) 1647 Straderman, Brody 11 3) 1631 Howell, Joey 11 4) 1637 Melnick, Jack 10
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys 4x400 Meter Relay A)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

 10 Gilmer County  HS     3:50.65 3:48.00 1
1) 1361 Pritt, Jared 11 2) 1368 White, Caleb 11 3) 1364 Steele, Chase 9 4) 1363 Skinner, Caleb 10

 11 Tyler Consolidated HS     3:48.83 3:49.34 1
1) 1681 Weekley, Daron 12 2) 1676 Peck, Josh 12 3) 1677 Perez, Federico 12 4) 1657 Bonar, Brandon 10

 12 Wirt County HS     3:48.00 3:50.55 1
1) 1795 Rood, Justin 10 2) 1791 Ohrn, Brady 12 3) 1780 Cunningham, Stephen 11 4) 1775 Adams, Drew 11

 13 Doddridge County HS     3:49.20 3:56.37 1
1) 1331 Lagasse, Clayton 12 2) 1328 Hayes, Hunter 11 3) 1318 Ball, Logan 11 4) 1322 Davis, Aaron 12

 14 Sherman HS     4:02.81 4:04.64 1
1) 1603 Pettry, Tyler 11 2) 1597 Casto, Phillip 9 3) 1607 Selbe, Nathainel 12 4) 1596 Canaday, Zack 12

 --- Richwood HS     4:14.66 DNS 1
1) 1552 May, Cody 9 2) 1547 Dudley, Joseph 9 3) 1535 Alderman, Bailey 10 4) 1539 Blake, Isaac 9

 --- Greenbrier West HS     5:14.86 SCR 1
1) 1376 Chrisman, Cody 12 2) 1387 Laxton, Ryan 11 3) 1390 Pack, Kameron 9 4) 1392 Reed, DJ 11

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay A

State Meet: 8:09.05 @ 5/18/2012 Buffalo HS, Buffalo

I Robinson, J Torman, E Childers, D Rich

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Wirt County HS     8:27.56 8:22.85  
1) 1797 Sims, Lee 12 2) 1791 Ohrn, Brady 12 3) 1795 Rood, Justin 10 4) 1785 Kerby, Logan 12

82 Buffalo HS     8:37.41 8:27.69  
1) 1263 Parsons, Ian 11 2) 1262 Moore, Timmy 10 3) 1259 Harrison, Hayden 12 4) 1267 Rich, Devin 12

63 Charleston Catholic HS     8:37.03 8:31.26  
1) 1284 Casey, Mathew 9 2) 1288 Hart, Thomas 12 3) 1283 Beasley, Reuben 10 4) 1287 Hart, Greg 12

44 Pocahontas County HS     9:03.92 8:37.61  
1) 1528 Lester, Kyle 11 2) 1525 Jones, Jacob 9 3) 1531 Owens, Tyler 12 4) 1532 Pyles, Connor 11

25 Tucker County HS     9:08.14 8:37.76  
1) 1643 Poling, Luke 10 2) 1633 Kincaid, Josh 11 3) 1645 Reall, Brett 10 4) 1637 Melnick, Jack 10

16 Williamstown HS     8:43.47 8:39.94  
1) 1771 Uppole, Chase 11 2) 1745 Bobbitt, Grant 9 3) 1747 Brown, Issac 11 4) 1746 Bobbitt, Tom 11

 7 Saint Marys HS     8:51.54 8:51.18  
1) 1573 Gorrell, Brady 9 2) 1588 Wolfe, Jayden 9 3) 1589 Wren, Spencer 9 4) 1575 Hashman, Walker 9

 8 Doddridge County HS     9:03.16 8:59.22  
1) 1329 Heaster, Trey 11 2) 1331 Lagasse, Clayton 12 3) 1319 Bee, Adam 11 4) 1336 Riffle, Hunter 11

 9 Sherman HS     9:56.33 9:00.66  
1) 1607 Selbe, Nathainel 12 2) 1602 Martin, Tucker 10 3) 1596 Canaday, Zack 12 4) 1595 Canaday, Jesse 11

 10 Magnolia HS     9:14.56 9:07.09  
1) 1444 Shepherd, Spencer 9 2) 1442 Robinson, Trenton 11 3) 1433 Herrrick, Ethan 9 4) 1431 Goddard, Daniel 10

 11 Pendleton County HS     9:07.54 9:07.38  
1) 1506 Apple, Dawson 10 2) 1514 Wilburn, Chris 12 3) 1512 Swigunski, Cole 11 4) 1510 See, Daimian 10

 12 Wheeling Central Catholic HS     8:54.91 9:07.97  
1) 1722 Capito, Emil 11 2) 1737 Stryker, Jack 10 3) 1738 Thomas, Quinton 9 4) 1742 Wensel, Timmy 10

 13 Tyler Consolidated HS     8:54.35 9:17.37  
1) 1681 Weekley, Daron 12 2) 1672 Miller, Dan 10 3) 1675 Nelson, Destry 9 4) 1660 Corley, Gavin 10

 14 Richwood HS     10:39.03 9:31.46  
1) 1539 Blake, Isaac 9 2) 1550 Kidwell, Joe 9 3) 1553 Mazzella, Jacob 9 4) 1552 May, Cody 9

 15 Cameron HS     8:55.53 9:57.08  
1) 1279 Stern, Jose 10 2) 1282 Wingrove, Wyatt 10 3) 1280 Thompson, Jack 10 4) 1275 Hart, Ben 11

 --- Greenbrier West HS     13:57.30 SCR  
1) 1375 Boswell, Shawn 9 2) 1390 Pack, Kameron 9 3) 1400 Walkup, Chase 11 4) 1401 Walkup, Christian 11
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Boys 4x110 Meter Shuttle Hurdle A

State Meet: 59.01 @ 5/18/2012 Doddridge County HS, Doddridge County

Bonnell, Muhly-Alexander, Thaxton, Plaugher

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Doddridge County HS     1:01.54 59.81 4
1) 1325 Evans, Dawson 9 2) 1328 Hayes, Hunter 11 3) 1343 Underwood, Dillon 12 4) 1323 Devericks, Garrett 12

82 Williamstown HS     1:00.49 1:00.13 4
1) 1750 Fayad, Bradey 9 2) 1769 Sutton, Kyler 11 3) 1757 Hoosier, Trevor 11 4) 1773 Wickham, Tim 11

63 Paden City HS     1:00.73 1:00.50 4
1) 1496 Pierce, Jacob 11 2) 1495 Myers, Cade 11 3) 1494 Carroll, Logan 12 4) 1497 Price, Deven 12

44 Tucker County HS     1:03.02 1:00.99 3
1) 1636 Mason, Marcus 12 2) 1624 Callaway, Ben 9 3) 1642 Pennington, Logan 11 4) 1634 Kisamore, Daniel 12

25 Magnolia HS     1:01.38 1:01.16 4
1) 1434 Kacor, Jared 12 2) 1436 McGee, Cole 12 3) 1427 Booth, Jack 10 4) 1438 Nice, Riley 11

16 Tyler Consolidated HS     1:01.92 1:01.37 3
1) 1656 Barker, Nathan 9 2) 1676 Peck, Josh 12 3) 1669 LeMasters, Jarett 11 4) 1683 Wells, Hunter 11

 7 South Harrison HS     1:04.18 1:01.39 3
1) 1615 Jenkins, Chase 12 2) 1610 Bennett, Adam 10 3) 1618 Smith, Jaden 9 4) 1609 Barker, Austin 12

 8 Richwood HS     1:08.87 1:06.31 2
1) 1557 Perry, Kyle 11 2) 1558 Peyatt, Hunter 11 3) 1535 Alderman, Bailey 10 4) 1538 Bayless, Nathan 11

 9 Wahama HS     1:10.30 1:08.07 1
1) 1711 Lloyd, Jacob 9 2) 1704 Edwards, Jace 11 3) 1702 Board, Johnnie 10 4) 1707 Howard, Brodee 9

 10 Pocahontas County HS     1:09.56 1:08.82 2
1) 1517 Cohenour, Kyle 9 2) 1522 Harrah, Keith 11 3) 1525 Jones, Jacob 9 4) 1515 Baldwin, Morgan 10

 11 Wheeling Central Catholic HS     1:10.93 1:09.11 1
1) 1717 Angalich, Brandon 12 2) 1736 Quinn, Alex 11 3) 1728 Kahle, Wesley 12 4) 1718 Baker, Dylan 11

 12 Buffalo HS     1:03.82 1:09.89 3
1) 1263 Parsons, Ian 11 2) 1253 Burgess, Ethan 10 3) 1257 Erwin, Hayden 11 4) 1269 Smith, Ty 12

 13 Sherman HS     1:12.38 1:11.95 1
1) 1596 Canaday, Zack 12 2) 1599 Harper, Tommy 9 3) 1603 Pettry, Tyler 11 4) 1604 Rinchich, Seth 9

 --- East Hardy HS     1:07.22 DQ 2
1) 1349 Larson, Adam 9 2) 1353 Vance, Eli 9 3) 1352 Swanson, Cole 9 4) 1346 Dove, Chance 9

 --- Moorefield HS     1:12.26 DQ 1
1) 1480 Paugh, Jon 10 2) 1477 McCausley, Eric 10 3) 1473 Hartman, Owen 9 4) 1486 Srout, Trevor 11

 --- Greenbrier West HS     1:08.31 DNS 2
1) 1381 Dunn, Drake 9 2) 1384 Griffith, Shane 9 3) 1386 Isaacs, Bradden 12 4) 1393 Richardson, Devin 12

 
Boys High Jump A

State Meet: 6-09 @ 5/18/2013 Anthony Aviles, Gilmer County

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 1694 Cain, Tucker  12 Valley (Wetzel) HS 6-02.00 6-00.00  
82 1324 Dunaway, Chase  10 Doddridge County HS 5-10.00 5-10.00  
63 1488 Zirk, DJ  11 Moorefield HS 6-00.00 J5-10.00  
44 1271 Frederick, Ben  10 Calhoun County HS 5-08.00 J5-10.00  
25 1436 McGee, Cole  12 Magnolia HS 5-10.00 5-08.00  
16 1634 Kisamore, Daniel  12 Tucker County HS 5-08.00 J5-08.00  
 7 1684 Burdock, Clayton  11 Union HS 5-06.00 J5-08.00  
 8 1300 Brummage, Gunner  10 Clay-Battelle HS 5-04.00 J5-08.00  
 --- 1404 Jones, Gregory  12 Hundred HS 5-06.00 NH  
 --- 1868 Cole, Dakota  11 Midland Trail HS 5-00.00 NH  
 --- 1253 Burgess, Ethan  10 Buffalo HS 5-08.00 NH  
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Finals ...   (Boys High Jump A)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 --- 1543 Brown, Eric  11 Richwood HS 5-02.00 NH  
 --- 1382 Feamster, Dakota  11 Greenbrier West HS 5-00.00 SCR  
 --- 1355 Aviles, Noah  11 Gilmer County  HS 5-08.00 SCR  
 --- 1553 Mazzella, Jacob   9 Richwood HS 5-00.00 DNS  

 
Boys Pole Vault A

State Meet: 15-00 @ 5/18/2007 Seth Beckner, Buffalo

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 1694 Cain, Tucker  12 Valley (Wetzel) HS 13-00.00 13-00.00  
82 1669 LeMasters, Jarett  11 Tyler Consolidated HS 12-00.00 12-06.00  
63 1674 Morgan, Levi  11 Tyler Consolidated HS 11-06.00 J12-06.00  
44 1325 Evans, Dawson  9 Doddridge County HS 10-06.00 11-06.00  
25 1767 Raines, Austin  12 Williamstown HS 11-00.00 J11-06.00  
16 1610 Bennett, Adam  10 South Harrison HS 9-06.00 11-00.00  
 7 1696 Greathouse, Jerry  12 Valley (Wetzel) HS 10-00.00 10-06.00  
 8 1754 Hammer, Dakota  11 Williamstown HS 10-06.00 J10-06.00  
 9 1615 Jenkins, Chase  12 South Harrison HS 9-00.00 9-06.00  
 --- 1614 Hall, Alex  10 South Harrison HS 9-06.00 NH  
 --- 1258 Fertig, Drake  11 Buffalo HS 10-00.00 NH  

 
Boys Long Jump A

State Meet: 22-01.75 @ 5/19/2012 Zain Creamer, South Harrison

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 1694 Cain, Tucker  12 Valley (Wetzel) HS 21-03.50 21-08.75 2
82 1419 Jeter, Tavon  11 Madonna HS 21-02.00 20-11.25 2
63 1501 Yeater, Zachery  12 Paden City HS 21-07.50 20-11.00 2
44 1611 Canary, Freddy  10 South Harrison HS 19-10.50 20-10.75 2
25 1545 Clendenin, Caleb  11 Richwood HS 19-00.50 20-06.75 1
16 1721 Burkhalter, John  11 Wheeling Central Catholic HS 19-08.25 20-06.25 2
 7 1655 Anderson, Tyler  11 Tyler Consolidated HS 20-06.25 20-05.00 2
 8 1687 Seabolt, Tyler  12 Union HS 18-04.50 19-09.00 1
 9 1790 Nelson, Cam  12 Wirt County HS 20-02.50 19-05.75 2
 10 1684 Burdock, Clayton  11 Union HS 18-05.25 19-04.75 1
 11 1747 Brown, Issac  11 Williamstown HS 18-10.00 19-00.00 1
 12 1680 Shepherd, Trent  11 Tyler Consolidated HS 19-01.75 18-05.25 2
 13 1450 Bartrum, Matthew  12 Midland Trail HS 18-02.50 18-04.75 1
 14 1431 Goddard, Daniel  10 Magnolia HS 18-09.00 17-05.00 1
 15 1384 Griffith, Shane   9 Greenbrier West HS 17-10.50 17-01.50 1
 --- 1709 Juelfs, Austin  12 Wahama HS 20-02.00 FOUL 2

 
Boys Shot Put A

State Meet: 59-08.25 @ 5/21/2016 Nathan Stout, Gilmer Co.

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 1365 Stout, Nathan  12 Gilmer County  HS 59-06.00 59-08.25 @ 2
82 1755 Harris, Ben  12 Williamstown HS 51-01.00 49-10.25 2
63 1475 Liller, Zack  12 Moorefield HS 46-01.25 45-02.50 2
44 1472 Eye, Alex  12 Moorefield HS 45-04.00 44-11.00 2
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Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put A)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

25 1571 Cox, Jacob  11 Saint Marys HS 44-00.25 44-09.50 2
16 1647 Straderman, Brody  11 Tucker County HS 42-04.25 41-10.00 2
 7 1790 Nelson, Cam  12 Wirt County HS 41-02.00 41-08.50 1
 8 1762 Mefford, Bryce  11 Williamstown HS 42-02.00 41-07.00 1
 9 1264 Parsons, Nick  11 Buffalo HS 42-07.50 40-04.00 2
 10 1878 Easton, Jacob  12 Buffalo HS 42-09.50 39-10.50 2
 11 1666 Harris, Devon  12 Tyler Consolidated HS 42-03.75 39-02.50 2
 12 1378 Coryell, Derek  12 Greenbrier West HS 39-09.00 37-08.00 1
 13 1471 Dolly, Brock  11 Moorefield HS 41-03.25 37-05.75 1
 14 1559 Reel, Chase  12 Richwood HS 38-07.00 37-00.50 1
 15 1464 McGuire, Christian  12 Midland Trail HS 40-05.50 36-11.25 1
 16 1312 Six, Tanner  12 Clay-Battelle HS 41-05.50 36-05.75 1

 
Boys Discus Throw A

State Meet: 167-00 @ 5/20/2016 Nathan Stout, Gilmer Co.

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 1365 Stout, Nathan  12 Gilmer County  HS 145-03 167-00 @ 2
82 1472 Eye, Alex  12 Moorefield HS 148-04 164-04 2
63 1632 Kachmarek, Eddie  11 Tucker County HS 138-04 143-03 2
44 1757 Hoosier, Trevor  11 Williamstown HS 140-00 142-09 2
25 1264 Parsons, Nick  11 Buffalo HS 129-10 140-02 2
16 1743 Allen, Riley  12 Williamstown HS 135-07 139-00 2
 7 1755 Harris, Ben  12 Williamstown HS 133-04 138-11 2
 8 1682 Wells, Hogan  12 Tyler Consolidated HS 127-03.50 137-03 1
 9 1694 Cain, Tucker  12 Valley (Wetzel) HS 129-10.50 134-07 2
 10 1524 Irvine, Ryan  11 Pocahontas County HS 127-04 133-00 1
 11 1571 Cox, Jacob  11 Saint Marys HS 128-04 131-08 1
 12 1666 Harris, Devon  12 Tyler Consolidated HS 130-05.50 124-05 2
 13 1454 Fendley, Johnathan  12 Midland Trail HS 122-08 122-02 1
 14 1385 Hunter, Cameron  11 Greenbrier West HS 127-03 119-02 1
 15 1315 Steele, Benjamin  10 Clay-Battelle HS 127-01.50 115-11 1
 16 1464 McGuire, Christian  12 Midland Trail HS 125-02 111-11 1


